19-0904; Rev I; 11/94 >M>JXI>kl
+15V Chopper-Stabilized
Operational Amplifier
General Description
The MAX430 and MAX432 are CMOS ±15V chopper-stabi-
lized amplifiers designed for high accuracy signal condi-
tioning, amplif ication, and instrumentation applications.
They offer input offset and drift specifications superior to

• Input Voltage Range Includes V"
• Low Power C M O S Design
. Ordering Information
PART
MAX430C PA
MAX430EPA
MAX432CPA
MAX432EPA
TEMP. RANGE
0°C to < 70°C
-40°C to • 85°C
0°C to >70"C
-40°C to «85"C
PACKAGE
8 Lead Plastic DIP
8 Lead Plastic DIP
8 Lead Plastic DIP
8 Lead Plastic DIP
Typical Operating Circuit
IMI!
- v w
Bridge Ampl i f ier
y k l > J X I > k l Maxim Integrated Products 1
Is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.
8
I
I
±15V Chopper-Stabilized
Operational Amplifier
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Total Supply Voltage (V+ to V") +36V
Input Voltage (V+ +0.3V) to (V" -0.3V)
Storage Temperature Range -65°C to + 160°C
Operat ing Temperature Range
MAX430C, MAX432C 0°C to + 70°C
MAX430E, MAX432E -40°C to *85°C
Lead Temperature (Solder ing 10 sec) +300°C
Durat ion of Output Short Circui t Indefini te
Current into Any Pin 10mA
Cont inuous Total Power Dissipat ion 375mW